40th Big 10 Tournament

At Michigan State

Team Champion Purdue - 26 Points

Outstanding Wrestler Unavailable

Top Ten Team Scores  Number of Individual Champs in parentheses

1 Purdue 26 (3)
2 Michigan 22 (2)
3 Michigan State 20 (1)
4 lowa 17 (1)
5 Wisconsin 10 (1)

Champions and Place Winners

123

130

137

147

157

167

177

UNL

1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:

1st:
3rd:

Al Vega - Purdue
Terry McCann - lowa

Norvard Nalan - Michigan

Bob McCray - Northwestern
Andrew Kaul - Michigan

Eddie Casalicchio - Michigan State
Bud Weick - Purdue

Jerry Seeber - Wisconsin

Bob Hoke - Michigan State
Harlan Jenkinson - lowa

John Winder - lowa

Vito Perrone - Michigan State
Ahmet Senol - Purdue

Ken Leuer - lowa

Bob Konovsky - Wisconsin
Larry Fowler - Michigan State

Compiled by wrestlingstats.com

6 lllinois

7 Northwestern
8 Minnesota
9 Indiana

10 Ohio State

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:

4th

o O OO ©

Bill Hunt - Minnesota
Frank Hirt - Michigan

Jim Sinadinos - Michigan State
Yukio Matsumoto - lllinois

Len Vyskocil - Northwestern
Bill Turner - lllinois

Don Haney - Michigan

Bill Tambo - Michigan State

Larry TenPas - lllinois
John McMahon - Michigan

Tom Hankins - Purdue

Bob Reif - Wisconsin
Richard Anthony - Indiana
Peter Van Schaack - lllinois

Streeter Shining - lowa
: Robert Hurley - Michigan

1954 |



