40th Big 10 Tournament At Michigan State

Team Champion Purdue - 26 Points

Outstanding Wrestler Unavailable

Top Ten Team Scores Number of Individual Champs in parentheses

1	Purdue	26	(3)	6	Illinois	9
2	Michigan	22	(2)	7	Northwestern	6
3	Michigan State	20	(1)	8	Minnesota	5
4	Iowa	17	(1)	9	Indiana	4
5	Wisconsin	10	(1)	10	Ohio State	0

Champions and Place Winners

•		
123	1st: Al Vega - Purdue 3rd: Terry McCann - Iowa	2nd: Bill Hunt - Minnesota4th: Frank Hirt - Michigan
130	1st: Norvard Nalan - Michigan 3rd: Bob McCray - Northwestern	2nd: Jim Sinadinos - Michigan State4th: Yukio Matsumoto - Illinois
137	1st: Andrew Kaul - Michigan3rd: Eddie Casalicchio - Michigan State	2nd: Len Vyskocil - Northwestern4th: Bill Turner - Illinois
147	1st: Bud Weick - Purdue 3rd: Jerry Seeber - Wisconsin	2nd: Don Haney - Michigan4th: Bill Tambo - Michigan State
157	1st: Bob Hoke - Michigan State 3rd: Harlan Jenkinson - Iowa	2nd: Larry TenPas - Illinois4th: John McMahon - Michigan
167	1st: John Winder - Iowa 3rd: Vito Perrone - Michigan State	2nd: Tom Hankins - Purdue4th: Bob Reif - Wisconsin
177	1st: Ahmet Senol - Purdue 3rd: Ken Leuer - Iowa	2nd: Richard Anthony - Indiana4th: Peter Van Schaack - Illinois
UNL	1st: Bob Konovsky - Wisconsin 3rd: Larry Fowler - Michigan State	2nd: Streeter Shining - Iowa4th: Robert Hurley - Michigan